
日付 時間 銘柄 限月 売/買 枚数 約定値段 日付 時間 約定値 値幅 売買差金 手数料 帳尻 累積

01/07/02 9:04 東京灯油 01/10 売 3 29,280 01/07/05 13:13 29,260 20 6,000 3,150 2,850 2,850
01/07/02 9:06 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,280 01/07/02 9:40 30,230 50 5,000 525 4,475 7,325
01/07/02 9:06 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,280 01/07/02 9:42 30,230 50 5,000 525 4,475 11,800
01/07/02 9:06 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,280 01/07/02 9:47 30,270 10 1,000 525 475 12,275
01/07/02 10:04 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,510 01/07/02 10:10 30,520 10 1,000 525 475 12,750
01/07/02 10:05 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,510 01/07/02 10:10 30,520 10 1,000 525 475 13,225
01/07/02 10:05 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,510 01/07/02 10:14 30,530 20 2,000 525 1,475 14,700
01/07/02 10:05 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 30,460 01/07/02 10:12 30,470 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 16,125
01/07/02 10:17 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 30,460 01/07/03 14:38 30,480 20 6,000 3,150 2,850 18,975
01/07/02 10:32 東京灯油 01/11 売 3 30,330 01/07/02 10:37 30,280 50 15,000 1,575 13,425 32,400
01/07/02 10:47 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,280 01/07/02 13:19 30,160 120 12,000 525 11,475 43,875
01/07/02 10:49 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,260 01/07/02 11:01 30,160 100 10,000 525 9,475 53,350
01/07/02 14:30 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,220 01/07/02 14:56 30,210 10 1,000 525 475 53,825
01/07/02 14:31 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,220 01/07/02 14:56 30,210 10 1,000 525 475 54,300
01/07/02 14:31 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,220 01/07/02 15:25 30,210 10 1,000 525 475 54,775
01/07/03 10:32 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 30,360 01/07/03 12:51 30,370 10 1,000 525 475 55,250
01/07/03 10:32 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 30,360 01/07/03 12:51 30,370 10 2,000 1,050 950 56,200
01/07/03 10:48 東京灯油 02/01 買 5 30,360 01/07/03 12:51 30,370 10 5,000 2,625 2,375 58,575
01/07/03 13:06 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 30,430 01/07/03 13:57 30,440 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 60,000
01/07/03 13:35 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,230 01/07/11 10:59 30,210 20 2,000 1,050 950 60,950
01/07/03 13:36 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 30,230 01/07/11 9:28 30,210 20 4,000 2,100 1,900 62,850
01/07/03 14:07 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 30,430 01/07/03 14:10 30,450 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 65,800
01/07/03 14:07 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,430 01/07/03 14:32 30,460 30 3,000 525 2,475 68,275
01/07/03 14:57 東京灯油 02/01 買 4 30,510 01/07/03 15:06 30,520 10 4,000 2,100 1,900 70,175
01/07/03 15:18 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 30,290 01/07/03 15:22 30,320 30 9,000 1,575 7,425 77,600
01/07/03 15:27 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 30,260 01/07/04 15:11 30,510 250 75,000 3,150 71,850 149,450
01/07/04 9:41 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 30,870 01/07/04 10:57 30,880 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 150,875
01/07/04 10:37 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 30,790 01/07/04 10:52 30,800 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 152,300
01/07/04 10:53 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 30,790 01/07/04 13:05 30,970 180 54,000 1,575 52,425 204,725
01/07/04 13:09 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 30,950 01/07/04 13:28 30,960 10 2,000 1,050 950 205,675
01/07/04 13:09 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,950 01/07/04 13:31 30,960 10 1,000 525 475 206,150
01/07/04 13:32 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 30,990 01/07/04 13:46 31,000 10 1,000 525 475 206,625
01/07/04 13:32 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 30,990 01/07/04 13:46 31,000 10 2,000 1,050 950 207,575
01/07/04 13:51 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 30,980 01/07/04 14:00 31,010 30 9,000 1,575 7,425 215,000
01/07/04 14:23 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 31,020 01/07/04 14:44 31,030 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 216,425
01/07/04 14:47 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 31,000 01/07/05 9:57 31,190 190 57,000 3,150 53,850 270,275
01/07/04 14:51 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 30,490 01/07/04 15:00 30,500 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 271,700
01/07/04 15:17 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 30,490 01/07/05 9:15 30,640 150 45,000 3,150 41,850 313,550
01/07/05 9:45 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 31,140 01/07/09 9:11 31,160 20 6,000 3,150 2,850 316,400
01/07/05 9:50 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 30,620 01/07/05 9:52 30,630 10 2,000 1,050 950 317,350
01/07/05 9:50 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 30,620 01/07/05 9:52 30,630 10 1,000 525 475 317,825
01/07/05 10:22 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,440 01/07/05 10:27 30,430 10 1,000 525 475 318,300
01/07/05 10:24 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,440 01/07/05 10:27 30,430 10 1,000 525 475 318,775
01/07/05 10:24 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,440 01/07/05 10:27 30,430 10 1,000 525 475 319,250
01/07/05 10:48 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 30,460 01/07/05 14:20 30,470 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 320,675
01/07/05 10:52 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 30,980 01/07/05 12:50 30,930 50 10,000 1,050 8,950 329,625
01/07/05 10:52 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 30,980 01/07/05 13:35 30,830 150 15,000 525 14,475 344,100
01/07/05 13:05 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 30,380 01/07/06 15:19 30,360 20 4,000 2,100 1,900 346,000
01/07/05 13:05 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,380 01/07/06 15:19 30,360 20 2,000 1,050 950 346,950
01/07/05 13:59 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,370 01/07/06 9:34 30,350 20 2,000 1,050 950 347,900
01/07/05 14:01 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 30,370 01/07/06 9:34 30,350 20 4,000 2,100 1,900 349,800
01/07/05 14:32 東京灯油 01/11 売 3 30,440 01/07/05 14:43 30,410 30 9,000 1,575 7,425 357,225
01/07/05 14:32 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 30,440 01/07/05 15:06 30,450 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 358,650
01/07/05 14:59 東京灯油 01/10 売 1 29,420 01/07/05 15:01 29,410 10 1,000 525 475 359,125
01/07/05 15:10 東京灯油 01/10 売 1 29,420 01/07/06 9:26 29,400 20 2,000 1,050 950 360,075
01/07/05 15:13 東京灯油 01/10 売 1 29,420 01/07/06 9:26 29,400 20 2,000 1,050 950 361,025
01/07/06 9:20 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 30,510 01/07/06 10:03 30,520 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 362,450
01/07/06 9:59 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 30,460 01/07/06 10:13 30,470 10 1,000 525 475 362,925
01/07/06 9:59 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 30,460 01/07/06 10:37 30,470 10 1,000 525 475 363,400
01/07/06 10:08 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 30,460 01/07/06 10:09 30,470 10 1,000 525 475 363,875
01/07/06 10:17 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 31,070 01/07/06 10:21 31,050 20 2,000 525 1,475 365,350
01/07/06 10:19 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 31,070 01/07/06 10:20 31,060 10 2,000 1,050 950 366,300
01/07/06 12:38 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,880 01/07/06 12:39 30,890 10 1,000 525 475 366,775
01/07/06 12:49 東京灯油 01/10 売 3 29,420 01/07/06 15:07 29,410 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 368,200
01/07/06 13:21東京ガソリン01/10 買 3 26,760 01/07/06 15:06 26,770 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 369,625
01/07/06 13:30東京ガソリン01/11 買 1 26,280 01/07/06 14:36 26,380 100 10,000 525 9,475 379,100
01/07/06 13:30東京ガソリン01/11 買 3 26,280 01/07/06 14:38 26,380 100 30,000 1,575 28,425 407,525
01/07/09 9:16 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 30,540 01/07/09 9:20 30,560 20 2,000 525 1,475 409,000
01/07/09 9:16 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 30,540 01/07/09 9:27 30,560 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 411,950

仕掛け 手仕舞い 差損益



01/07/09 9:16 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 30,540 01/07/09 9:29 30,560 20 2,000 525 1,475 413,425
01/07/09 9:29 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 31,120 01/07/09 9:31 31,110 10 2,000 1,050 950 414,375
01/07/09 9:29 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 31,120 01/07/09 10:03 31,110 10 1,000 525 475 414,850
01/07/09 9:41 東京灯油 01/11 売 4 30,550 01/07/10 9:06 30,520 30 12,000 4,200 7,800 422,650
01/07/09 9:47 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 31,320 01/07/09 10:27 31,340 20 2,000 525 1,475 424,125
01/07/09 9:47 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 31,320 01/07/09 10:12 31,330 10 2,000 1,050 950 425,075
01/07/09 9:47 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 31,320 01/07/09 10:47 31,340 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 428,025
01/07/09 10:10 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 31,110 01/07/09 10:29 31,150 40 4,000 525 3,475 431,500
01/07/09 10:10 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 31,110 01/07/09 10:29 31,150 40 4,000 525 3,475 434,975
01/07/09 10:22 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 31,310 01/07/09 10:48 31,360 50 10,000 1,050 8,950 443,925
01/07/09 10:23 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 31,310 01/07/09 10:23 31,320 10 1,000 525 475 444,400
01/07/09 10:32 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 31,150 01/07/09 10:38 31,190 40 12,000 1,575 10,425 454,825
01/07/09 10:59 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 31,380 01/07/09 13:33 31,390 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 456,250
01/07/09 10:59 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 31,380 01/07/09 14:05 31,390 10 2,000 1,050 950 457,200
01/07/09 13:12 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 30,620 01/07/09 13:22 30,630 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 458,625
01/07/09 13:13 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 30,610 01/07/09 13:21 30,620 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 460,050
01/07/09 13:35 東京灯油 02/01 買 5 31,360 01/07/09 13:39 31,370 10 5,000 2,625 2,375 462,425
01/07/09 13:42 東京灯油 02/01 買 5 31,350 01/07/09 13:54 31,360 10 5,000 2,625 2,375 464,800
01/07/09 14:09 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 31,360 01/07/09 15:17 31,370 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 466,225
01/07/09 14:19 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 31,350 01/07/09 14:28 31,360 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 467,650
01/07/09 14:29 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 31,350 01/07/09 14:35 31,360 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 469,075
01/07/09 14:30 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 31,150 01/07/09 14:36 31,160 10 1,000 525 475 469,550
01/07/09 14:30 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 31,150 01/07/09 14:36 31,160 10 2,000 1,050 950 470,500
01/07/09 14:32 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 31,140 01/07/09 14:36 31,160 20 6,000 1,575 4,425 474,925
01/07/09 14:47 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 31,160 01/07/09 15:12 31,170 10 2,000 1,050 950 475,875
01/07/09 14:49 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 31,350 01/07/09 15:12 31,360 10 1,000 525 475 476,350
01/07/09 14:49 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 31,350 01/07/09 15:12 31,360 10 2,000 1,050 950 477,300
01/07/09 14:52 東京灯油 01/01 売 3 30,700 01/07/09 14:54 30,660 40 12,000 1,575 10,425 487,725
01/07/09 15:05 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 30,660 01/07/09 15:13 30,650 10 2,000 1,050 950 488,675
01/07/09 15:14 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 31,140 01/07/09 15:27 31,150 10 2,000 1,050 950 489,625
01/07/09 15:14 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 31,140 01/07/09 15:29 31,150 10 1,000 525 475 490,100
01/07/09 15:24 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 30,670 01/07/12 9:53 29,680 -990 -99,000 1,050 -100,050 390,050
01/07/09 15:24 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 31,330 01/07/13 9:22 30,210 -1120 -336,000 3,150 -339,150 50,900
01/07/09 15:25 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 30,660 01/07/09 15:27 30,670 10 1,000 525 475 51,375
01/07/09 15:25 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 30,660 01/07/09 15:26 30,670 10 2,000 1,050 950 52,325
01/07/10 9:32 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,970 01/07/10 9:38 31,000 30 3,000 525 2,475 54,800
01/07/10 9:42 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 30,500 01/07/10 10:28 30,510 10 1,000 525 475 55,275
01/07/10 9:47 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 30,500 01/07/10 10:28 30,510 10 2,000 1,050 950 56,225
01/07/10 9:48 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 30,970 01/07/10 9:56 30,980 10 2,000 1,050 950 57,175
01/07/10 9:53 東京灯油 02/01 売 3 31,130 01/07/10 10:12 31,120 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 58,600
01/07/10 10:13 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,490 01/07/10 10:50 30,410 80 8,000 525 7,475 66,075
01/07/10 10:14 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,490 01/07/10 13:32 30,350 140 14,000 525 13,475 79,550
01/07/10 10:14 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,490 01/07/10 13:08 30,290 200 20,000 525 19,475 99,025
01/07/10 10:15 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 30,980 01/07/10 10:33 30,970 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 100,450
01/07/10 10:17 東京灯油 02/01 売 3 31,140 01/07/10 10:27 31,130 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 101,875
01/07/10 10:32 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 31,120 01/07/10 14:08 30,940 -180 -18,000 525 -18,525 83,350
01/07/10 10:32 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 31,120 01/07/10 14:20 30,950 -170 -17,000 525 -17,525 65,825
01/07/10 10:32 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 31,120 01/07/13 9:29 30,200 -920 -92,000 1,050 -93,050 -27,225 
01/07/10 10:40 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 30,480 01/07/10 13:22 30,340 140 28,000 1,050 26,950 -275 
01/07/10 10:41 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,480 01/07/10 13:05 30,290 190 19,000 525 18,475 18,200
01/07/10 10:55 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,430 01/07/10 12:39 30,310 120 12,000 525 11,475 29,675
01/07/10 10:55 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,430 01/07/10 12:51 30,300 130 13,000 525 12,475 42,150
01/07/10 13:24 東京灯油 01/10 売 1 29,360 01/07/10 14:17 29,340 20 2,000 525 1,475 43,625
01/07/10 13:41 東京灯油 01/10 売 1 29,460 01/07/10 13:45 29,440 20 2,000 525 1,475 45,100
01/07/10 13:41 東京灯油 01/10 売 1 29,460 01/07/10 13:45 29,440 20 2,000 525 1,475 46,575
01/07/10 13:42 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 30,350 01/07/10 13:44 30,370 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 49,525
01/07/10 13:42 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 30,350 01/07/10 13:49 30,360 10 1,000 525 475 50,000
01/07/10 13:55 東京灯油 01/10 売 3 29,470 01/07/10 14:20 29,360 110 33,000 1,575 31,425 81,425
01/07/10 14:37 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 30,840 01/07/10 14:49 30,850 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 82,850
01/07/10 14:48 東京灯油 01/11 売 4 30,390 01/07/10 15:00 30,380 10 4,000 2,100 1,900 84,750
01/07/10 14:48 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,390 01/07/10 15:31 30,360 30 3,000 525 2,475 87,225
01/07/10 14:56 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,860 01/07/10 15:03 30,870 10 1,000 525 475 87,700
01/07/10 14:56 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,860 01/07/10 15:04 30,870 10 1,000 525 475 88,175
01/07/10 14:57 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 30,840 01/07/10 14:59 30,850 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 89,600
01/07/10 15:12 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 30,890 01/07/10 15:18 30,900 10 2,000 1,050 950 90,550
01/07/10 15:26 東京灯油 01/10 買 1 29,430 01/07/10 15:28 29,440 10 1,000 525 475 91,025
01/07/10 15:26東京ガソリン01/10 買 2 26,710 01/07/10 15:29 26,730 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 93,975
01/07/10 15:27 東京灯油 01/10 買 1 29,430 01/07/10 15:30 29,460 30 3,000 525 2,475 96,450
01/07/10 15:31 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 30,360 01/07/11 14:50 30,160 -200 -20,000 1,050 -21,050 75,400
01/07/10 15:31 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 30,360 01/07/11 14:50 30,160 -200 -20,000 1,050 -21,050 54,350
01/07/11 9:49 東京灯油 01/10 売 1 29,340 01/07/11 10:24 29,330 10 1,000 525 475 54,825
01/07/11 9:51 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,250 01/07/11 10:01 30,230 20 2,000 525 1,475 56,300



01/07/11 9:51 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 30,250 01/07/11 10:28 30,240 10 2,000 1,050 950 57,250
01/07/11 10:18 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,290 01/07/11 10:44 30,210 80 8,000 525 7,475 64,725
01/07/11 10:22 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,290 01/07/11 10:33 30,240 50 5,000 525 4,475 69,200
01/07/11 10:27 東京灯油 01/12 売 4 30,750 01/07/11 11:00 30,720 30 12,000 2,100 9,900 79,100
01/07/11 10:47 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 30,700 01/07/12 9:34 30,130 570 114,000 2,100 111,900 191,000
01/07/11 10:47 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,700 01/07/12 13:52 30,070 630 63,000 1,050 61,950 252,950
01/07/11 10:49 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 30,720 01/07/11 13:37 30,710 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 254,375
01/07/11 10:49 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 30,760 01/07/11 12:48 30,730 30 9,000 1,575 7,425 261,800
01/07/11 13:03 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 30,930 01/07/11 13:25 30,950 20 6,000 1,575 4,425 266,225
01/07/11 13:09 東京灯油 01/10 買 1 29,320 01/07/11 13:13 29,340 20 2,000 525 1,475 267,700
01/07/11 13:09 東京灯油 01/10 買 2 29,320 01/07/11 13:25 29,340 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 270,650
01/07/11 13:26 東京灯油 01/10 買 3 29,320 01/07/12 9:04 28,750 -570 -171,000 3,150 -174,150 96,500
01/07/11 13:28 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 30,930 01/07/13 9:25 30,200 -730 -219,000 3,150 -222,150 -125,650 
01/07/11 14:00 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 30,730 01/07/13 9:25 30,100 630 189,000 3,150 185,850 60,200
01/07/11 14:06 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 30,730 01/07/13 9:31 30,100 630 126,000 2,100 123,900 184,100
01/07/11 14:06 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,730 01/07/13 9:31 30,100 630 63,000 1,050 61,950 246,050
01/07/11 14:24 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 30,190 01/07/12 14:30 29,720 470 47,000 1,050 45,950 292,000
01/07/12 9:22東京ガソリン01/10 買 3 26,400 01/07/12 9:40 26,570 170 51,000 1,575 49,425 341,425
01/07/12 9:44 東京灯油 01/11 売 3 29,740 01/07/12 9:48 29,720 20 6,000 1,575 4,425 345,850
01/07/12 9:58 東京灯油 01/10 買 3 28,830 01/07/12 10:03 28,880 50 15,000 1,575 13,425 359,275
01/07/12 10:11 東京灯油 01/10 買 1 28,860 01/07/12 10:13 28,870 10 1,000 525 475 359,750
01/07/12 10:11 東京灯油 01/10 買 2 28,860 01/07/12 10:13 28,870 10 2,000 1,050 950 360,700
01/07/12 10:17 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,180 01/07/12 10:19 30,160 20 2,000 525 1,475 362,175
01/07/12 10:26 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,150 01/07/12 10:48 30,140 10 1,000 525 475 362,650
01/07/12 10:26 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 30,150 01/07/12 10:48 30,140 10 2,000 1,050 950 363,600
01/07/12 10:34 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 30,180 01/07/12 10:39 30,170 10 2,000 1,050 950 364,550
01/07/12 10:51 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 30,170 01/07/12 12:54 30,160 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 365,975
01/07/12 10:53 東京灯油 01/11 売 3 29,810 01/07/12 12:36 29,800 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 367,400
01/07/12 12:41 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 30,280 01/07/12 12:45 30,290 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 368,825
01/07/12 12:42 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 30,270 01/07/12 12:44 30,280 10 2,000 1,050 950 369,775
01/07/12 12:42 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 30,270 01/07/12 12:44 30,280 10 1,000 525 475 370,250
01/07/12 13:02 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 29,800 01/07/12 13:06 29,790 10 2,000 1,050 950 371,200
01/07/12 13:02 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,800 01/07/12 13:07 29,790 10 1,000 525 475 371,675
01/07/12 13:04 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,160 01/07/12 13:06 30,150 10 1,000 525 475 372,150
01/07/12 13:06 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,160 01/07/12 13:08 30,150 10 1,000 525 475 372,625
01/07/12 13:09 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,160 01/07/12 13:11 30,150 10 1,000 525 475 373,100
01/07/12 13:12 東京灯油 01/11 売 3 29,800 01/07/12 13:23 29,660 140 42,000 1,575 40,425 413,525
01/07/12 13:42 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 29,730 01/07/12 13:51 29,740 10 2,000 1,050 950 414,475
01/07/12 13:43 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,730 01/07/12 14:09 29,770 40 4,000 525 3,475 417,950
01/07/12 14:15 東京灯油 01/11 売 3 29,740 01/07/12 14:25 29,710 30 9,000 1,575 7,425 425,375
01/07/12 14:28 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 30,010 01/07/12 14:58 29,890 120 24,000 1,050 22,950 448,325
01/07/12 14:28 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,010 01/07/12 14:58 29,890 120 12,000 525 11,475 459,800
01/07/12 14:29 東京灯油 01/12 売 4 30,000 01/07/12 14:32 29,990 10 4,000 2,100 1,900 461,700
01/07/12 15:16 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,990 01/07/12 15:23 29,980 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 463,125
01/07/13 9:44 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 30,060 01/07/13 12:38 29,910 150 30,000 1,050 28,950 492,075
01/07/13 9:44 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,060 01/07/13 12:48 29,860 200 20,000 525 19,475 511,550
01/07/13 9:57 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 30,070 01/07/13 13:15 29,890 -180 -36,000 1,050 -37,050 474,500
01/07/13 10:00 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,070 01/07/13 10:21 29,970 -100 -10,000 525 -10,525 463,975
01/07/13 10:11 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 30,150 01/07/13 13:17 29,970 180 18,000 525 17,475 481,450
01/07/13 10:11 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 30,150 01/07/13 13:17 29,970 180 36,000 1,050 34,950 516,400
01/07/13 10:31東京ガソリン01/11 売 3 26,150 01/07/13 10:45 26,110 40 12,000 1,575 10,425 526,825
01/07/13 12:45東京ガソリン02/01 売 3 25,530 01/07/13 12:49 25,510 20 6,000 1,575 4,425 531,250
01/07/13 12:51 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,540 01/07/13 13:04 29,510 30 3,000 525 2,475 533,725
01/07/13 12:59東京ガソリン02/01 売 5 25,490 01/07/13 13:02 25,470 20 10,000 2,625 7,375 541,100
01/07/13 13:12 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,840 01/07/13 14:38 29,830 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 542,525
01/07/13 13:12東京ガソリン01/11 売 1 26,030 01/07/13 13:17 26,020 10 1,000 525 475 543,000
01/07/13 13:13東京ガソリン01/11 売 3 26,030 01/07/13 13:17 26,020 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 544,425
01/07/13 13:22 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 29,960 01/07/13 13:25 29,970 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 545,850
01/07/13 13:25 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,880 01/07/13 14:32 29,870 10 2,000 1,050 950 546,800
01/07/13 13:25 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,880 01/07/13 14:37 29,870 10 1,000 525 475 547,275
01/07/13 13:32 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 29,610 01/07/13 13:53 29,620 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 548,700
01/07/13 13:32 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,610 01/07/13 13:54 29,620 10 1,000 525 475 549,175
01/07/13 13:32 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,610 01/07/13 14:45 29,570 -40 -4,000 525 -4,525 544,650
01/07/13 13:37東京ガソリン01/12 買 2 25,770 01/07/13 14:40 25,700 -70 -14,000 1,050 -15,050 529,600
01/07/13 13:37東京ガソリン01/12 買 1 25,770 01/07/13 14:46 25,720 -50 -5,000 525 -5,525 524,075
01/07/13 13:49 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 30,020 01/07/13 13:51 30,030 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 525,500
01/07/13 14:35 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 29,550 01/07/13 14:38 29,540 10 2,000 1,050 950 526,450
01/07/13 14:35 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,550 01/07/18 10:45 29,530 20 2,000 1,050 950 527,400
01/07/13 14:35 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,890 01/07/13 14:42 29,870 20 6,000 1,575 4,425 531,825
01/07/13 14:53 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,560 01/07/13 14:56 29,580 20 2,000 525 1,475 533,300
01/07/13 14:53 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 29,560 01/07/13 14:58 29,580 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 536,250
01/07/13 15:00 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,600 01/07/13 15:04 29,650 50 5,000 525 4,475 540,725



01/07/13 15:00 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,600 01/07/13 15:07 29,620 20 2,000 525 1,475 542,200
01/07/13 15:19 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 30,040 01/07/13 15:23 30,050 10 1,000 525 475 542,675
01/07/13 15:20 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 30,040 01/07/13 15:23 30,050 10 2,000 1,050 950 543,625
01/07/16 9:33 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,840 01/07/16 9:48 29,860 20 2,000 525 1,475 545,100
01/07/16 9:33 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 29,840 01/07/16 9:50 29,860 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 548,050
01/07/16 9:47 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,860 01/07/16 9:51 29,870 10 1,000 525 475 548,525
01/07/16 9:47 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 29,860 01/07/16 9:51 29,870 10 2,000 1,050 950 549,475
01/07/16 10:27 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 30,010 01/07/16 13:00 30,020 10 1,000 525 475 549,950
01/07/16 10:27 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 30,010 01/07/16 13:00 30,020 10 2,000 1,050 950 550,900
01/07/16 10:29 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,770 01/07/16 10:33 29,740 30 3,000 525 2,475 553,375
01/07/16 10:30 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,750 01/07/16 10:38 29,740 10 1,000 525 475 553,850
01/07/16 10:30 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,750 01/07/16 10:39 29,740 10 1,000 525 475 554,325
01/07/16 10:30 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,750 01/07/16 10:45 29,740 10 1,000 525 475 554,800
01/07/16 10:36 東京灯油 01/11 売 3 29,740 01/07/16 12:43 29,730 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 556,225
01/07/16 10:44 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,770 01/07/16 10:49 29,750 20 2,000 525 1,475 557,700
01/07/16 10:57 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,770 01/07/16 12:36 29,730 40 4,000 525 3,475 561,175
01/07/16 12:58 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,900 01/07/18 10:48 29,860 40 12,000 3,150 8,850 570,025
01/07/16 12:59 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,910 01/07/19 10:50 29,880 30 9,000 3,150 5,850 575,875
01/07/16 13:12 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 30,000 01/07/16 13:31 30,010 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 577,300
01/07/16 13:13 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 30,010 01/07/16 13:15 30,020 10 2,000 1,050 950 578,250
01/07/16 13:13 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 30,010 01/07/16 13:23 30,020 10 2,000 1,050 950 579,200
01/07/16 13:21 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 30,010 01/07/16 14:45 30,060 50 5,000 525 4,475 583,675
01/07/16 13:21 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 30,010 01/07/17 9:49 30,190 180 36,000 2,100 33,900 617,575
01/07/16 13:27 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 30,000 01/07/16 13:31 30,010 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 619,000
01/07/16 13:30 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,910 01/07/18 14:04 29,610 300 30,000 1,050 28,950 647,950
01/07/16 13:30 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,910 01/07/18 14:07 29,610 300 30,000 1,050 28,950 676,900
01/07/16 13:30 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,910 01/07/18 10:44 29,890 20 2,000 1,050 950 677,850
01/07/16 13:32 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,760 01/07/18 10:01 29,680 80 8,000 1,050 6,950 684,800
01/07/16 13:32 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 29,760 01/07/18 9:06 29,710 50 10,000 2,100 7,900 692,700
01/07/16 13:47 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 30,000 01/07/17 9:50 30,200 200 20,000 1,050 18,950 711,650
01/07/16 13:47 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 30,000 01/07/16 13:53 30,010 10 1,000 525 475 712,125
01/07/16 13:47 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 30,000 01/07/16 13:53 30,010 10 2,000 1,050 950 713,075
01/07/16 14:10 東京灯油 02/01 買 4 30,060 01/07/16 14:13 30,070 10 4,000 2,100 1,900 714,975
01/07/16 14:22 東京灯油 02/01 売 3 30,090 01/07/16 14:23 30,080 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 716,400
01/07/16 14:39 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 30,060 01/07/16 14:50 30,070 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 717,825
01/07/16 14:39 東京灯油 02/01 買 4 30,050 01/07/16 14:45 30,060 10 4,000 2,100 1,900 719,725
01/07/16 14:46 東京灯油 02/01 買 5 30,050 01/07/16 14:49 30,060 10 5,000 2,625 2,375 722,100
01/07/16 15:08 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 29,930 01/07/16 15:18 29,980 50 15,000 1,575 13,425 735,525
01/07/16 15:29 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 29,970 01/07/17 9:19 30,040 70 14,000 2,100 11,900 747,425
01/07/16 15:29 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,970 01/07/17 9:25 29,990 20 2,000 1,050 950 748,375
01/07/17 9:22 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 30,000 01/07/17 9:24 30,010 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 749,800
01/07/17 9:40 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,100 01/07/17 10:03 30,110 10 1,000 525 475 750,275
01/07/17 9:42 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,930 01/07/17 13:17 29,960 30 3,000 525 2,475 752,750
01/07/17 9:42 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,100 01/07/17 10:03 30,110 10 1,000 525 475 753,225
01/07/17 9:43 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 29,930 01/07/17 13:02 29,980 50 10,000 1,050 8,950 762,175
01/07/17 9:43 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 29,910 01/07/17 10:08 29,920 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 763,600
01/07/17 10:03東京ガソリン02/01 売 3 25,730 01/07/17 13:58 25,720 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 765,025
01/07/18 10:04東京ガソリン01/12 売 3 25,680 01/07/18 10:07 25,670 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 766,450
01/07/17 10:11 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 29,910 01/07/17 14:16 29,920 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 767,875
01/07/17 10:43 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,920 01/07/17 13:02 29,970 50 5,000 525 4,475 772,350
01/07/17 10:44 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 29,920 01/07/17 14:16 29,930 10 2,000 1,050 950 773,300
01/07/17 13:33 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 29,960 01/07/18 9:33 29,680 -280 -56,000 2,100 -58,100 715,200
01/07/17 13:33 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,960 01/07/18 10:32 29,620 -340 -34,000 1,050 -35,050 680,150
01/07/17 13:33 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,960 01/07/18 10:34 29,620 -340 -34,000 1,050 -35,050 645,100
01/07/17 14:11 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 30,080 01/07/18 9:08 30,060 20 4,000 2,100 1,900 647,000
01/07/17 14:11 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,070 01/07/18 9:08 30,050 20 2,000 1,050 950 647,950
01/07/17 14:18 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 29,880 01/07/17 14:32 29,890 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 649,375
01/07/18 9:16 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,050 01/07/18 9:21 30,010 40 4,000 525 3,475 652,850
01/07/18 9:16 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,050 01/07/18 9:22 30,010 40 4,000 525 3,475 656,325
01/07/18 9:16 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,050 01/07/18 9:24 30,010 40 4,000 525 3,475 659,800
01/07/18 9:25 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 29,660 01/07/18 10:25 29,640 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 662,750
01/07/18 9:25 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,660 01/07/18 10:25 29,630 30 3,000 525 2,475 665,225
01/07/18 9:34 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 30,040 01/07/18 9:40 30,010 30 9,000 1,575 7,425 672,650
01/07/18 10:30東京ガソリン01/12 売 3 25,600 01/07/18 10:37 25,510 90 27,000 1,575 25,425 698,075
01/07/18 10:38 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,940 01/07/18 10:50 29,920 20 6,000 1,575 4,425 702,500
01/07/18 12:42 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,400 01/07/18 13:10 29,260 140 14,000 525 13,475 715,975
01/07/18 12:52 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,670 01/07/18 12:56 29,660 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 717,400
01/07/18 12:53 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,670 01/07/18 12:56 29,650 20 2,000 525 1,475 718,875
01/07/18 12:53 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,670 01/07/18 13:00 29,650 20 2,000 525 1,475 720,350
01/07/18 12:53 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,690 01/07/18 12:56 29,680 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 721,775
01/07/18 12:56 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,390 01/07/18 12:58 29,380 10 1,000 525 475 722,250
01/07/18 12:57 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,390 01/07/18 12:59 29,380 10 1,000 525 475 722,725



01/07/18 13:02 東京灯油 01/10 売 1 28,690 01/07/18 13:07 28,660 30 3,000 525 2,475 725,200
01/07/18 13:02 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,690 01/07/18 13:04 29,670 20 2,000 525 1,475 726,675
01/07/18 13:02 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,690 01/07/18 13:04 29,670 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 729,625
01/07/18 13:03 東京灯油 01/10 売 1 28,690 01/07/18 13:05 28,680 10 1,000 525 475 730,100
01/07/18 13:03 東京灯油 01/10 売 1 28,690 01/07/18 13:07 28,680 10 1,000 525 475 730,575
01/07/18 13:08 東京灯油 01/12 売 4 29,680 01/07/18 13:14 29,620 60 24,000 2,100 21,900 752,475
01/07/18 13:17 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,590 01/07/18 13:20 29,560 30 3,000 525 2,475 754,950
01/07/18 13:17 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,590 01/07/18 13:20 29,580 10 1,000 525 475 755,425
01/07/18 13:18 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,590 01/07/18 13:25 29,510 80 16,000 1,050 14,950 770,375
01/07/18 13:19 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,280 01/07/18 13:21 29,250 30 3,000 525 2,475 772,850
01/07/18 13:21 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 29,280 01/07/18 13:24 29,260 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 775,800
01/07/18 13:21 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,280 01/07/18 13:24 29,260 20 2,000 525 1,475 777,275
01/07/18 13:33 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,240 01/07/19 9:06 28,920 320 32,000 1,050 30,950 808,225
01/07/18 13:41 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 29,240 01/07/18 13:45 29,210 30 6,000 1,050 4,950 813,175
01/07/18 13:46 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,510 01/07/19 9:08 29,280 230 46,000 2,100 43,900 857,075
01/07/18 13:47 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,510 01/07/19 9:08 29,260 250 50,000 2,100 47,900 904,975
01/07/18 13:58 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,550 01/07/19 9:23 29,250 300 90,000 3,150 86,850 991,825
01/07/18 14:09 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 29,620 01/07/18 14:10 29,640 20 6,000 1,575 4,425 996,250
01/07/18 14:09 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 29,620 01/07/18 14:10 29,660 40 8,000 1,050 6,950 1,003,200
01/07/18 14:13 東京灯油 01/12 買 5 29,650 01/07/18 14:22 29,660 10 5,000 2,625 2,375 1,005,575
01/07/18 14:14 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 29,740 01/07/18 14:15 29,750 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,006,525
01/07/18 14:14 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,740 01/07/18 14:18 29,750 10 1,000 525 475 1,007,000
01/07/18 14:16 東京灯油 01/12 買 4 29,610 01/07/18 14:18 29,620 10 4,000 2,100 1,900 1,008,900
01/07/18 14:16 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,610 01/07/18 14:19 29,620 10 1,000 525 475 1,009,375
01/07/18 14:34 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 29,760 01/07/18 14:36 29,780 20 6,000 1,575 4,425 1,013,800
01/07/18 14:35 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 29,660 01/07/18 14:37 29,700 40 12,000 1,575 10,425 1,024,225
01/07/18 14:59 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,830 01/07/19 9:18 29,290 -540 -54,000 1,050 -55,050 969,175
01/07/18 14:59 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,830 01/07/19 9:18 29,290 -540 -54,000 1,050 -55,050 914,125
01/07/18 14:59 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,830 01/07/19 9:20 29,340 -490 -49,000 1,050 -50,050 864,075
01/07/18 15:00 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 29,910 01/07/19 9:27 29,320 -590 -118,000 2,100 -120,100 743,975
01/07/18 15:00 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 29,910 01/07/19 9:11 29,270 -640 -128,000 2,100 -130,100 613,875
01/07/18 15:00 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,910 01/07/19 9:11 29,270 -640 -64,000 1,050 -65,050 548,825
01/07/18 15:23 東京灯油 01/11 売 3 29,330 01/07/19 9:06 28,920 410 123,000 3,150 119,850 668,675
01/07/18 15:27 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,600 01/07/19 10:11 29,050 550 110,000 2,100 107,900 776,575
01/07/18 15:31 東京灯油 02/01 売 3 29,730 01/07/19 10:12 29,140 590 177,000 3,150 173,850 950,425
01/07/19 9:31 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,270 01/07/19 9:40 29,060 210 63,000 1,575 61,425 1,011,850
01/07/19 9:45 東京灯油 01/12 売 5 29,140 01/07/19 9:57 29,110 30 15,000 2,625 12,375 1,024,225
01/07/19 10:08 東京灯油 02/01 売 3 29,160 01/07/19 10:17 29,060 100 30,000 1,575 28,425 1,052,650
01/07/19 10:15 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,050 01/07/19 10:21 28,980 70 21,000 1,575 19,425 1,072,075
01/07/19 10:24 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 28,810 01/07/19 10:28 28,800 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,073,025
01/07/19 10:24 東京灯油 01/11 売 3 28,760 01/08/16 9:29 28,740 20 6,000 3,150 2,850 1,075,875
01/07/19 10:25 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 28,780 01/08/16 9:27 28,760 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,076,825
01/07/19 13:01 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,070 01/07/19 13:10 29,060 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,078,250
01/07/19 13:52 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 28,980 01/07/19 14:22 28,970 10 1,000 525 475 1,078,725
01/07/19 13:53 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 28,980 01/07/19 14:52 28,970 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,079,675
01/07/19 15:24 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 28,990 01/07/19 15:28 28,980 10 1,000 525 475 1,080,150
01/07/19 15:29 東京灯油 01/11 売 3 29,080 01/08/22 10:04 29,060 20 6,000 3,150 2,850 1,083,000
01/07/19 15:31 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,290 01/08/29 9:28 29,900 -610 -183,000 3,150 -186,150 896,850
01/07/23 9:06 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,750 01/07/24 9:45 29,730 20 2,000 1,050 950 897,800
01/07/23 9:06 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,750 01/07/24 10:30 29,730 20 2,000 1,050 950 898,750
01/07/23 14:37 東京灯油 02/02 買 3 29,830 01/07/23 14:48 29,840 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 900,175
01/07/23 15:15 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,870 01/07/23 15:18 29,880 10 1,000 525 475 900,650
01/07/23 15:15 東京灯油 02/02 買 2 29,870 01/07/23 15:20 29,890 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 903,600
01/07/24 9:29 東京灯油 02/02 売 3 29,690 01/07/24 9:46 29,560 130 39,000 1,575 37,425 941,025
01/07/24 9:54 東京灯油 02/02 売 1 29,590 01/07/24 10:01 29,580 10 1,000 525 475 941,500
01/07/24 9:54 東京灯油 02/02 売 1 29,590 01/07/24 10:01 29,580 10 1,000 525 475 941,975
01/07/24 9:54 東京灯油 02/02 売 1 29,590 01/07/24 10:01 29,580 10 1,000 525 475 942,450
01/07/24 10:05 東京灯油 02/02 売 3 29,600 01/07/24 10:34 29,570 30 9,000 1,575 7,425 949,875
01/07/24 10:41 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,790 01/07/24 12:41 29,660 130 39,000 1,575 37,425 987,300
01/07/24 10:51 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,780 01/07/26 9:08 29,800 20 2,000 1,050 950 988,250
01/07/24 10:51 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,780 01/07/26 9:08 29,800 20 2,000 1,050 950 989,200
01/07/24 10:51 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,780 01/07/26 9:08 29,800 20 2,000 1,050 950 990,150
01/07/24 11:01 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,810 01/07/24 12:38 29,730 80 24,000 1,575 22,425 1,012,575
01/07/24 12:53 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,600 01/07/24 13:04 29,590 10 1,000 525 475 1,013,050
01/07/24 12:53 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,600 01/07/24 13:04 29,590 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,014,000
01/07/24 13:11 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,520 01/07/24 13:47 29,360 160 16,000 525 15,475 1,029,475
01/07/24 13:39 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,220 01/07/25 15:10 29,200 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,030,425
01/07/24 13:39 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,220 01/07/25 15:10 29,200 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,031,375
01/07/24 13:39 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,220 01/08/16 13:58 29,170 50 5,000 1,050 3,950 1,035,325
01/07/24 14:30 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,490 01/07/24 14:44 29,430 60 12,000 1,050 10,950 1,046,275
01/07/24 14:30 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,490 01/07/24 14:46 29,430 60 6,000 525 5,475 1,051,750
01/07/24 14:57 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,470 01/07/24 15:08 29,490 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,053,225



01/07/24 14:57 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 29,470 01/07/24 15:03 29,490 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 1,056,175
01/07/24 14:57 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 29,480 01/07/24 15:00 29,490 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,057,600
01/07/24 14:58 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 29,470 01/07/24 15:11 29,540 70 21,000 1,575 19,425 1,077,025
01/07/24 15:18 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,530 01/07/24 15:20 29,520 10 1,000 525 475 1,077,500
01/07/25 12:46 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 29,660 01/07/25 12:49 29,670 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,078,925
01/07/25 13:19 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 29,460 01/07/25 13:33 29,520 60 18,000 1,575 16,425 1,095,350
01/07/25 14:43 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,650 01/07/25 14:57 29,600 50 5,000 525 4,475 1,099,825
01/07/25 14:45 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,650 01/07/25 14:57 29,580 70 14,000 1,050 12,950 1,112,775
01/07/26 10:59 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 29,760 01/07/26 12:41 29,810 50 15,000 1,575 13,425 1,126,200
01/07/26 12:36 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 29,920 01/07/26 12:46 29,940 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 1,129,150
01/07/26 13:39 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,790 01/07/26 13:43 29,780 10 1,000 525 475 1,129,625
01/07/26 13:40 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,790 01/07/26 15:28 29,780 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,130,575
01/07/26 14:35 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 29,940 01/07/26 14:44 29,990 50 10,000 1,050 8,950 1,139,525
01/07/26 14:35 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,940 01/07/26 14:45 29,990 50 5,000 525 4,475 1,144,000
01/07/26 14:53 東京灯油 02/02 買 3 29,360 01/08/07 9:23 29,380 20 6,000 3,150 2,850 1,146,850
01/07/27 10:15 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,900 01/07/27 13:50 29,870 30 9,000 1,575 7,425 1,154,275
01/07/27 10:17 東京灯油 02/01 売 4 29,680 01/07/27 13:24 29,620 60 24,000 2,100 21,900 1,176,175
01/07/27 10:26 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,690 01/07/27 10:31 29,700 10 1,000 525 475 1,176,650
01/07/27 10:26 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 29,690 01/07/27 10:31 29,700 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,178,075
01/07/27 10:27 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,910 01/07/27 10:31 29,920 10 1,000 525 475 1,178,550
01/07/27 10:29 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 29,910 01/07/27 10:32 29,920 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,179,500
01/07/27 10:43 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,680 01/07/27 10:49 29,720 40 4,000 525 3,475 1,182,975
01/07/27 10:43 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 29,680 01/07/27 12:38 29,700 20 6,000 1,575 4,425 1,187,400
01/07/27 12:42 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,910 01/07/27 13:09 29,900 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,188,825
01/07/27 13:45 東京灯油 01/12 売 4 29,860 01/07/27 13:54 29,850 10 4,000 2,100 1,900 1,190,725
01/07/27 13:46 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,860 01/07/27 13:54 29,850 10 1,000 525 475 1,191,200
01/07/27 14:03 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,530 01/07/27 14:07 29,500 30 3,000 525 2,475 1,193,675
01/07/27 14:06 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,530 01/07/27 14:08 29,510 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,195,150
01/07/27 14:24 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 29,570 01/07/27 14:25 29,580 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,196,100
01/07/27 14:24 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,570 01/07/27 14:26 29,580 10 1,000 525 475 1,196,575
01/07/27 14:38 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,590 01/07/27 14:45 29,450 140 14,000 525 13,475 1,210,050
01/07/27 14:38 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,590 01/07/27 14:45 29,370 220 44,000 1,050 42,950 1,253,000
01/07/27 14:48 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,460 01/07/27 14:50 29,450 10 1,000 525 475 1,253,475
01/07/27 14:48 東京灯油 02/01 売 4 29,460 01/07/27 14:49 29,450 10 4,000 2,100 1,900 1,255,375
01/07/27 14:56 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,660 01/07/27 15:04 29,650 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,256,800
01/07/27 14:56 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,480 01/07/27 15:03 29,430 50 5,000 525 4,475 1,261,275
01/07/27 14:56 東京灯油 02/01 売 4 29,480 01/07/27 15:03 29,440 40 16,000 2,100 13,900 1,275,175
01/07/27 15:05 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 29,410 01/07/27 15:15 29,450 40 12,000 1,575 10,425 1,285,600
01/07/30 9:24 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,570 01/08/16 9:08 29,550 20 4,000 2,100 1,900 1,287,500
01/07/30 9:24 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,560 01/08/16 9:08 29,540 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,288,450
01/07/30 10:27 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 28,650 01/07/30 12:42 28,770 120 12,000 525 11,475 1,299,925
01/07/30 10:27 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 28,650 01/07/30 12:43 28,770 120 12,000 525 11,475 1,311,400
01/07/30 10:27 東京灯油 02/02 買 2 28,650 01/07/30 12:45 28,750 100 20,000 1,050 18,950 1,330,350
01/07/30 14:48 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,770 01/07/31 9:06 29,710 60 18,000 3,150 14,850 1,345,200
01/08/01 14:34 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,820 01/08/01 14:58 29,840 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,346,675
01/08/01 14:34 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 29,820 01/08/01 15:00 29,840 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 1,349,625
01/08/01 14:35 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 29,810 01/08/01 14:55 29,820 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,351,050
01/08/01 15:10 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 28,790 01/08/03 10:10 29,060 270 27,000 1,050 25,950 1,377,000
01/08/01 15:10 東京灯油 02/02 買 2 28,800 01/08/03 9:53 29,090 290 58,000 2,100 55,900 1,432,900
01/08/03 9:21 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 29,860 01/08/07 9:08 29,920 60 18,000 3,150 14,850 1,447,750
01/08/03 9:32 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 29,810 01/08/03 9:33 29,840 30 9,000 1,575 7,425 1,455,175
01/08/03 9:54 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,680 01/08/03 10:39 29,690 10 1,000 525 475 1,455,650
01/08/03 9:54 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 29,680 01/08/03 10:39 29,690 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,456,600
01/08/03 9:58 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 29,810 01/08/03 10:07 29,830 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 1,459,550
01/08/03 9:58 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 29,810 01/08/03 10:07 29,830 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 1,462,500
01/08/03 10:36 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 29,800 01/08/06 15:30 29,820 20 6,000 3,150 2,850 1,465,350
01/08/03 10:52 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 29,810 01/08/07 9:44 29,910 100 30,000 3,150 26,850 1,492,200
01/08/03 10:59 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 30,030 01/08/03 13:07 30,010 20 6,000 1,575 4,425 1,496,625
01/08/03 13:22 東京灯油 02/02 買 3 29,040 01/08/03 14:38 29,010 30 9,000 1,575 7,425 1,504,050
01/08/06 9:17 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,900 01/08/15 15:30 29,880 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,505,000
01/08/06 9:18 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,900 01/08/15 15:30 29,880 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,505,950
01/08/06 9:18 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,900 01/08/15 15:30 29,880 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,506,900
01/08/07 9:40 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 29,920 01/08/07 9:58 29,930 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,508,325
01/08/07 10:22東京ガソリン02/01 買 3 26,010 01/08/07 14:15 26,020 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,509,750
01/08/07 12:36 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 30,110 01/08/07 13:20 30,170 60 12,000 1,050 10,950 1,520,700
01/08/07 12:37 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,110 01/08/07 13:24 30,190 80 8,000 525 7,475 1,528,175
01/08/07 12:44 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,670 01/08/07 13:03 29,680 10 1,000 525 475 1,528,650
01/08/07 12:44 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,670 01/08/07 13:03 29,680 10 1,000 525 475 1,529,125
01/08/07 12:44 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,670 01/08/07 13:04 29,680 10 1,000 525 475 1,529,600
01/08/07 12:48 東京灯油 02/02 買 3 29,460 01/08/07 13:02 29,470 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,531,025
01/08/07 14:41 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 30,350 01/08/07 14:51 30,360 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,532,450
01/08/07 14:48 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,360 01/08/07 14:51 30,370 10 1,000 525 475 1,532,925



01/08/07 14:50 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 30,360 01/08/07 14:56 30,370 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,534,350
01/08/07 14:50 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,350 01/08/07 14:59 30,370 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,535,825
01/08/07 15:05 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,620 01/08/07 15:19 29,680 60 6,000 525 5,475 1,541,300
01/08/07 15:05 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,620 01/08/07 15:21 29,680 60 6,000 525 5,475 1,546,775
01/08/07 15:05 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,620 01/08/07 15:21 29,680 60 6,000 525 5,475 1,552,250
01/08/07 15:14 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 30,210 01/08/07 15:21 30,220 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,553,200
01/08/07 15:14 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 30,210 01/08/07 15:22 30,220 10 1,000 525 475 1,553,675
01/08/07 15:29 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,870 01/08/08 9:07 30,090 220 22,000 1,050 20,950 1,574,625
01/08/07 15:29 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,870 01/08/08 9:22 30,090 220 22,000 1,050 20,950 1,595,575
01/08/07 15:29 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,870 01/08/08 9:39 30,080 210 21,000 1,050 19,950 1,615,525
01/08/09 9:22 東京白金 02/04 売 3 1,670 01/08/09 9:40 1,667 3 4,500 1,575 2,925 1,618,450
01/08/09 10:46 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 30,160 01/08/09 10:49 30,190 30 3,000 525 2,475 1,620,925
01/08/09 10:46 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 30,160 01/08/09 10:49 30,190 30 6,000 1,050 4,950 1,625,875
01/08/09 12:34 東京灯油 01/11 売 3 29,800 01/08/09 13:00 29,570 230 69,000 1,575 67,425 1,693,300
01/08/09 13:06 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,110 01/08/09 13:15 30,100 10 1,000 525 475 1,693,775
01/08/09 13:06 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,110 01/08/09 13:16 30,100 10 1,000 525 475 1,694,250
01/08/09 13:06 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 30,110 01/08/09 13:16 30,100 10 1,000 525 475 1,694,725
01/08/09 13:32 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,080 01/08/09 13:32 30,090 10 1,000 525 475 1,695,200
01/08/09 13:33 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 30,080 01/08/09 13:34 30,090 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,696,150
01/08/09 14:31 東京灯油 01/11 買 3 29,470 01/08/09 14:50 29,500 30 9,000 1,575 7,425 1,703,575
01/08/09 14:34 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 30,000 01/08/09 14:39 30,020 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 1,706,525
01/08/09 14:35 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,000 01/08/09 14:39 30,010 10 1,000 525 475 1,707,000
01/08/09 15:31 東京灯油 01/11 売 3 29,660 01/08/10 9:07 29,640 20 6,000 3,150 2,850 1,709,850
01/08/09 15:31 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 30,150 01/08/10 9:06 30,130 20 6,000 3,150 2,850 1,712,700
01/08/10 9:17 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,960 01/08/10 9:43 29,970 10 1,000 525 475 1,713,175
01/08/10 9:17 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,300 01/08/10 10:08 29,310 10 1,000 525 475 1,713,650
01/08/10 9:17 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,300 01/08/10 10:08 29,310 10 1,000 525 475 1,714,125
01/08/10 9:17 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,300 01/08/10 10:10 29,310 10 1,000 525 475 1,714,600
01/08/10 9:21 東京灯油 02/02 買 3 29,310 01/08/10 10:23 29,320 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,716,025
01/08/10 9:55 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 29,930 01/08/10 10:42 29,980 50 15,000 1,575 13,425 1,729,450
01/08/10 10:13 東京灯油 02/02 買 2 29,280 01/08/10 10:44 29,290 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,730,400
01/08/10 10:16 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,280 01/08/10 10:22 29,300 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,731,875
01/08/10 10:28 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,200 01/08/10 10:31 30,210 10 1,000 525 475 1,732,350
01/08/10 10:28 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 30,200 01/08/10 10:38 30,210 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,733,300
01/08/10 10:28 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,200 01/08/10 10:50 30,210 10 1,000 525 475 1,733,775
01/08/10 10:46 東京灯油 02/01 買 3 29,970 01/08/10 13:08 29,980 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,735,200
01/08/10 12:40 東京灯油 02/02 買 2 29,280 01/08/13 9:11 29,300 20 4,000 2,100 1,900 1,737,100
01/08/10 12:40 東京灯油 02/02 買 2 29,280 01/08/13 10:24 29,310 30 6,000 2,100 3,900 1,741,000
01/08/10 12:40 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,280 01/08/13 10:25 29,310 30 3,000 1,050 1,950 1,742,950
01/08/10 13:33 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,230 01/08/10 13:52 29,240 10 1,000 525 475 1,743,425
01/08/10 13:34 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,230 01/08/10 13:52 29,240 10 1,000 525 475 1,743,900
01/08/10 13:54 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,220 01/08/10 14:21 29,230 10 1,000 525 475 1,744,375
01/08/10 13:55 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,220 01/08/10 14:21 29,230 10 1,000 525 475 1,744,850
01/08/10 14:03 東京灯油 02/02 買 3 29,240 01/08/10 14:06 29,250 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,746,275
01/08/10 14:09 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,220 01/08/10 14:19 29,230 10 1,000 525 475 1,746,750
01/08/10 14:12 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,230 01/08/13 9:27 29,260 30 3,000 1,050 1,950 1,748,700
01/08/10 14:12 東京灯油 02/02 買 2 29,230 01/08/13 9:27 29,260 30 6,000 2,100 3,900 1,752,600
01/08/10 14:12 東京灯油 02/02 買 2 29,230 01/08/13 9:27 29,260 30 6,000 2,100 3,900 1,756,500
01/08/10 14:16 東京灯油 02/02 買 2 29,220 01/08/10 14:18 29,230 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,757,450
01/08/10 14:38 東京灯油 02/01 売 3 29,930 01/08/10 14:49 29,920 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,758,875
01/08/13 10:06 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,720 01/08/16 13:48 29,250 -470 -47,000 1,050 -48,050 1,710,825
01/08/13 10:08 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 29,720 01/08/20 9:16 28,980 -740 -148,000 2,100 -150,100 1,560,725
01/08/13 10:08 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,720 01/08/20 9:06 28,980 -740 -74,000 1,050 -75,050 1,485,675
01/08/13 10:28 東京灯油 02/02 買 3 29,280 01/08/13 10:30 29,290 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,487,100
01/08/13 12:51 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 29,260 01/08/13 14:43 29,270 10 1,000 525 475 1,487,575
01/08/13 12:51 東京灯油 02/02 買 2 29,260 01/08/13 14:43 29,270 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,488,525
01/08/13 13:38 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,940 01/08/14 9:15 29,920 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,489,475
01/08/13 13:38 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,940 01/08/14 9:15 29,920 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,490,425
01/08/13 13:38 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,940 01/08/14 9:25 29,920 20 4,000 2,100 1,900 1,492,325
01/08/13 14:45 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,130 01/08/13 15:20 30,150 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,493,800
01/08/13 14:52 東京灯油 02/02 買 3 29,250 01/08/13 15:05 29,260 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,495,225
01/08/13 14:53 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 30,130 01/08/13 15:10 30,140 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,496,175
01/08/13 14:55 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,580 01/08/13 15:05 29,590 10 1,000 525 475 1,496,650
01/08/13 14:55 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 29,580 01/08/13 15:10 29,590 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,497,600
01/08/13 15:12 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 30,130 01/08/13 15:24 30,150 20 6,000 1,575 4,425 1,502,025
01/08/13 15:12 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 30,130 01/08/13 15:26 30,150 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,503,500
01/08/15 9:29 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,860 01/08/21 9:47 29,340 -520 -52,000 1,050 -53,050 1,450,450
01/08/15 9:29 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 29,860 01/08/15 10:20 29,840 -20 -4,000 1,050 -5,050 1,445,400
01/08/15 9:45 東京灯油 01/11 売 3 29,480 01/08/15 10:18 29,410 70 21,000 1,575 19,425 1,464,825
01/08/15 10:32 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,960 01/08/15 12:36 29,940 20 6,000 1,575 4,425 1,469,250
01/08/15 11:00 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 29,950 01/08/15 13:12 29,960 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,470,200
01/08/15 11:00 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,950 01/08/15 13:27 29,960 10 1,000 525 475 1,470,675



01/08/15 12:45 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 29,410 01/08/15 14:00 29,420 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,471,625
01/08/15 12:45 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,410 01/08/17 9:14 29,430 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,472,575
01/08/15 13:39 東京灯油 02/01 売 3 29,850 01/08/15 14:18 29,790 60 18,000 1,575 16,425 1,489,000
01/08/15 14:31 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,810 01/08/15 14:41 29,800 10 1,000 525 475 1,489,475
01/08/15 14:31 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,810 01/08/15 14:41 29,800 10 1,000 525 475 1,489,950
01/08/15 14:31 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,810 01/08/15 14:42 29,800 10 1,000 525 475 1,490,425
01/08/15 14:31 東京灯油 02/02 売 3 29,020 01/08/15 15:06 29,000 20 6,000 1,575 4,425 1,494,850
01/08/15 15:04 東京灯油 02/02 売 1 29,020 01/08/15 15:07 29,010 10 1,000 525 475 1,495,325
01/08/15 15:04 東京灯油 02/02 売 1 29,020 01/08/16 10:12 28,510 510 51,000 1,050 49,950 1,545,275
01/08/15 15:04 東京灯油 02/02 売 1 29,020 01/08/15 15:07 29,000 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,546,750
01/08/15 15:24 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,900 01/08/15 15:28 29,890 10 1,000 525 475 1,547,225
01/08/15 15:24 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,900 01/08/15 15:29 29,890 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,548,175
01/08/15 15:28 東京灯油 01/12 売 4 29,920 01/08/16 10:28 29,520 400 160,000 4,200 155,800 1,703,975
01/08/16 9:21 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,450 01/08/29 9:26 29,940 -490 -98,000 2,100 -100,100 1,603,875
01/08/16 9:23 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,450 01/08/16 10:02 29,410 40 8,000 1,050 6,950 1,610,825
01/08/16 10:55 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,280 01/08/21 15:02 29,260 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,611,775
01/08/16 10:55 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,280 01/08/20 15:16 29,260 20 4,000 2,100 1,900 1,613,675
01/08/16 10:59 東京灯油 02/02 売 1 29,450 01/08/21 9:19 28,430 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,614,625
01/08/16 11:01 東京灯油 02/02 売 1 28,450 01/08/21 9:19 28,430 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,615,575
01/08/16 11:01 東京灯油 02/02 売 1 28,450 01/08/21 9:28 28,430 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,616,525
01/08/16 15:25 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,940 01/08/17 9:06 29,840 100 30,000 3,150 26,850 1,643,375
01/08/17 9:43 東京灯油 02/02 買 4 28,910 01/08/17 9:52 28,960 50 20,000 2,100 17,900 1,661,275
01/08/17 9:45 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 29,970 01/08/17 10:03 30,020 50 15,000 1,575 13,425 1,674,700
01/08/17 9:57 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,730 01/08/17 10:08 29,740 10 1,000 525 475 1,675,175
01/08/17 9:57 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 29,730 01/08/20 12:49 29,390 -340 -68,000 2,100 -70,100 1,605,075
01/08/17 10:31 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,970 01/08/17 10:42 29,960 10 1,000 525 475 1,605,550
01/08/17 10:31 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 29,970 01/08/17 10:58 29,910 60 12,000 1,050 10,950 1,616,500
01/08/17 10:31 東京灯油 02/01 売 3 29,690 01/08/17 10:35 29,680 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,617,925
01/08/17 10:50 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,660 01/08/17 12:38 29,610 50 10,000 1,050 8,950 1,626,875
01/08/17 10:51 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,660 01/08/17 10:56 29,650 10 1,000 525 475 1,627,350
01/08/17 12:36 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,270 01/08/17 12:47 29,280 10 1,000 525 475 1,627,825
01/08/17 12:36 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,270 01/08/17 12:48 29,280 10 1,000 525 475 1,628,300
01/08/17 13:18 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,840 01/08/17 13:23 29,820 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,629,775
01/08/17 13:18 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,840 01/08/17 13:37 29,830 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,631,200
01/08/17 13:23 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,880 01/08/17 13:28 29,870 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,632,150
01/08/17 13:24 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,880 01/08/17 13:28 29,870 10 1,000 525 475 1,632,625
01/08/17 13:58 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,300 01/08/17 15:14 29,340 40 4,000 525 3,475 1,636,100
01/08/17 13:58 東京灯油 01/11 買 2 29,300 01/08/17 14:59 29,310 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,637,050
01/08/17 13:58 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,300 01/08/17 15:06 29,310 10 1,000 525 475 1,637,525
01/08/17 14:17 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,260 01/08/17 14:19 29,270 10 1,000 525 475 1,638,000
01/08/17 14:17 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,260 01/08/17 14:22 29,270 10 1,000 525 475 1,638,475
01/08/17 14:17 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,260 01/08/17 14:22 29,270 10 1,000 525 475 1,638,950
01/08/17 14:36 東京灯油 01/11 売 1 29,290 01/08/17 15:28 29,280 10 1,000 525 475 1,639,425
01/08/17 14:55 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,840 01/08/20 14:53 29,760 80 16,000 2,100 13,900 1,653,325
01/08/17 14:55 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,840 01/08/20 15:03 29,760 80 8,000 1,050 6,950 1,660,275
01/08/17 14:55 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,540 01/08/21 9:26 29,310 230 46,000 2,100 43,900 1,704,175
01/08/17 14:55 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,540 01/08/20 15:04 29,350 190 19,000 1,050 17,950 1,722,125
01/08/17 14:59 東京灯油 01/11 売 2 29,290 01/08/17 15:28 29,280 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,723,075
01/08/17 15:04 東京灯油 02/02 買 2 28,810 01/08/23 10:24 28,310 -500 -100,000 2,100 -102,100 1,620,975
01/08/17 15:04 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 28,810 01/08/23 10:24 28,310 -500 -50,000 1,050 -51,050 1,569,925
01/08/17 15:04 東京灯油 02/02 買 2 28,810 01/08/29 9:44 28,520 -290 -58,000 2,100 -60,100 1,509,825
01/08/17 15:06 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,310 01/08/17 15:14 29,330 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,511,300
01/08/17 15:13 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,310 01/08/17 15:25 29,370 60 6,000 525 5,475 1,516,775
01/08/17 15:28 東京灯油 01/11 買 1 29,310 01/08/20 9:36 29,070 -240 -24,000 1,050 -25,050 1,491,725
01/08/21 12:48 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,440 01/08/21 13:17 29,430 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,492,675
01/08/21 12:48 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,440 01/08/21 13:55 29,430 10 1,000 525 475 1,493,150
01/08/21 13:22 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,450 01/08/21 13:50 29,440 10 1,000 525 475 1,493,625
01/08/21 13:22 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,450 01/08/21 13:51 29,440 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,494,575
01/08/21 13:57 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,860 01/08/21 14:02 29,850 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,496,000
01/08/21 14:29 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 28,500 01/08/22 13:16 28,520 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,496,950
01/08/21 14:29 東京灯油 02/02 買 2 28,500 01/08/22 13:16 28,520 20 4,000 2,100 1,900 1,498,850
01/08/21 14:33 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,470 01/08/21 15:11 29,250 220 22,000 525 21,475 1,520,325
01/08/21 14:33 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,470 01/08/21 15:12 29,270 200 40,000 1,050 38,950 1,559,275
01/08/21 14:34 東京灯油 01/12 売 4 29,850 01/08/23 9:56 29,830 20 8,000 4,200 3,800 1,563,075
01/08/21 14:34 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,430 01/08/21 15:10 29,290 140 14,000 525 13,475 1,576,550
01/08/21 14:34 東京灯油 02/01 売 3 29,430 01/08/21 15:10 29,290 140 42,000 1,575 40,425 1,616,975
01/08/21 14:34 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,430 01/08/21 15:10 29,290 140 14,000 525 13,475 1,630,450
01/08/21 15:24 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,820 01/08/24 10:04 29,800 20 6,000 3,150 2,850 1,633,300
01/08/22 14:38 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,940 01/08/22 14:53 29,950 10 1,000 525 475 1,633,775
01/08/22 14:41 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,940 01/08/22 14:49 29,950 10 1,000 525 475 1,634,250
01/08/22 14:41 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,940 01/08/22 14:53 29,950 10 1,000 525 475 1,634,725
01/08/22 14:43 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,940 01/08/22 14:53 29,950 10 1,000 525 475 1,635,200



01/08/23 9:16 東京灯油 01/12 売 5 29,860 01/08/23 9:30 29,850 10 5,000 2,625 2,375 1,637,575
01/08/23 10:05 東京灯油 01/12 売 4 29,870 01/08/23 10:17 29,840 30 12,000 2,100 9,900 1,647,475
01/08/23 10:10 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,450 01/08/23 10:16 29,410 40 4,000 525 3,475 1,650,950
01/08/23 10:10 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,450 01/08/23 10:17 29,410 40 8,000 1,050 6,950 1,657,900
01/08/23 10:10 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,450 01/08/23 10:18 29,410 40 8,000 1,050 6,950 1,664,850
01/08/23 10:24 東京灯油 02/03 売 4 26,500 01/08/29 10:14 26,680 -180 -72,000 4,200 -76,200 1,588,650
01/08/23 12:46 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,460 01/08/23 12:52 29,470 10 1,000 525 475 1,589,125
01/08/23 13:37 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,470 01/08/23 13:55 29,510 40 4,000 525 3,475 1,592,600
01/08/23 13:39 東京灯油 02/01 買 2 29,470 01/08/23 13:47 29,490 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 1,595,550
01/08/23 13:39 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,470 01/08/23 13:51 29,490 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,597,025
01/08/23 13:58 東京灯油 02/03 買 5 26,660 01/08/24 9:18 26,680 20 10,000 5,250 4,750 1,601,775
01/08/23 14:18 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 29,860 01/08/23 14:39 29,870 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,602,725
01/08/23 14:18 東京灯油 01/12 買 2 29,860 01/08/23 14:39 29,890 30 6,000 1,050 4,950 1,607,675
01/08/23 14:26 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,860 01/08/23 14:39 29,900 40 4,000 525 3,475 1,611,150
01/08/23 14:26 東京灯油 01/12 買 4 29,860 01/08/23 15:03 29,870 10 4,000 2,100 1,900 1,613,050
01/08/23 14:37 東京灯油 02/01 売 3 29,550 01/08/23 15:08 29,520 30 9,000 1,575 7,425 1,620,475
01/08/23 14:44 東京灯油 01/12 買 4 29,860 01/08/23 15:03 29,870 10 4,000 2,100 1,900 1,622,375
01/08/23 14:49 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,540 01/08/23 15:05 29,530 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,623,325
01/08/23 14:52 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,540 01/08/23 15:25 29,480 60 12,000 1,050 10,950 1,634,275
01/08/23 14:59 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,550 01/08/23 15:08 29,520 30 3,000 525 2,475 1,636,750
01/08/23 15:12 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,510 01/08/23 15:25 29,460 50 5,000 525 4,475 1,641,225
01/08/23 15:12 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,510 01/08/23 15:28 29,460 50 5,000 525 4,475 1,645,700
01/08/23 15:19 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,510 01/08/23 15:23 29,490 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,647,175
01/08/23 15:20 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,510 01/08/23 15:23 29,490 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,648,650
01/08/23 15:22 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,510 01/08/23 15:28 29,470 40 4,000 525 3,475 1,652,125
01/08/24 9:28 東京灯油 02/03 買 3 26,660 01/08/24 9:58 26,790 130 39,000 1,575 37,425 1,689,550
01/08/24 9:37 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,470 01/08/24 10:05 29,480 10 1,000 525 475 1,690,025
01/08/24 9:37 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,470 01/08/24 10:09 29,480 10 1,000 525 475 1,690,500
01/08/24 9:38 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,470 01/08/24 9:49 29,490 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,691,975
01/08/24 9:47 東京灯油 02/01 買 1 29,450 01/08/24 9:57 29,490 40 4,000 525 3,475 1,695,450
01/08/24 9:53 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 28,400 01/08/24 9:56 28,430 30 3,000 525 2,475 1,697,925
01/08/24 9:53 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 28,400 01/08/24 10:02 28,430 30 3,000 525 2,475 1,700,400
01/08/24 9:53 東京灯油 02/02 買 1 28,400 01/08/24 10:11 28,410 10 1,000 525 475 1,700,875
01/08/24 10:00 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,830 01/08/27 10:07 29,850 20 2,000 1,050 950 1,701,825
01/08/24 10:02 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,830 01/08/27 9:24 29,860 30 3,000 1,050 1,950 1,703,775
01/08/24 10:02 東京灯油 01/12 買 1 29,830 01/08/27 10:07 29,860 30 3,000 1,050 1,950 1,705,725
01/08/24 10:18 東京灯油 02/01 売 3 29,450 01/08/24 10:57 29,410 40 12,000 1,575 10,425 1,716,150
01/08/24 10:22 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,450 01/08/24 10:42 29,440 10 1,000 525 475 1,716,625
01/08/24 10:35 東京灯油 02/01 売 5 29,460 01/08/24 10:37 29,450 10 5,000 2,625 2,375 1,719,000
01/08/24 10:59 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,780 01/08/24 14:49 29,770 10 1,000 525 475 1,719,475
01/08/24 10:59 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,780 01/08/24 14:51 29,770 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,720,425
01/08/24 12:50 東京灯油 01/12 買 3 29,780 01/08/24 14:41 29,790 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,721,850
01/08/24 12:56 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,780 01/08/24 13:00 29,770 10 1,000 525 475 1,722,325
01/08/24 12:56 東京灯油 01/12 売 4 29,780 01/08/24 13:00 29,770 10 4,000 2,100 1,900 1,724,225
01/08/24 13:43 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,770 01/08/24 14:20 29,760 10 1,000 525 475 1,724,700
01/08/24 13:47 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,410 01/08/24 13:52 29,400 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,725,650
01/08/24 13:59 東京灯油 01/12 売 4 29,770 01/08/24 14:20 29,760 10 4,000 2,100 1,900 1,727,550
01/08/24 14:27 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,430 01/08/24 14:38 29,420 10 1,000 525 475 1,728,025
01/08/24 13:47 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,410 01/08/24 13:52 29,400 10 1,000 525 475 1,728,500
01/08/24 14:27 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,430 01/08/24 15:31 29,420 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,729,450
01/08/27 9:27 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,500 01/08/27 9:47 29,490 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,730,400
01/08/27 9:35 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,490 01/08/28 9:18 29,470 20 4,000 2,100 1,900 1,732,300
01/08/27 9:35 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,490 01/08/27 10:50 29,470 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 1,735,250
01/08/27 9:35 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,490 01/08/27 12:52 29,470 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,736,725
01/08/27 9:35 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,500 01/08/27 10:27 29,470 30 6,000 1,050 4,950 1,741,675
01/08/27 9:46 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,500 01/08/27 9:47 29,490 10 1,000 525 475 1,742,150
01/08/27 10:03東京ガソリン02/03 売 3 25,080 01/08/27 10:50 25,070 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,743,575
01/08/27 10:03東京ガソリン02/03 売 2 25,080 01/08/27 10:50 25,070 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,744,525
01/08/27 10:17東京ガソリン02/01 買 1 25,360 01/08/27 10:27 25,370 10 1,000 525 475 1,745,000
01/08/27 10:17東京ガソリン02/01 買 1 25,360 01/08/27 10:29 25,370 10 1,000 525 475 1,745,475
01/08/27 10:17東京ガソリン02/01 買 3 25,360 01/08/27 10:37 25,370 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,746,900
01/08/27 10:37 東京灯油 02/01 売 5 29,500 01/08/27 10:49 29,490 10 5,000 2,625 2,375 1,749,275
01/08/27 10:51 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,500 01/08/27 12:39 29,480 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,750,750
01/08/27 10:51 東京灯油 02/01 売 3 29,500 01/08/27 12:43 29,480 20 6,000 1,575 4,425 1,755,175
01/08/27 10:51 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,500 01/08/27 12:44 29,480 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,756,650
01/08/27 10:52 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,830 01/08/27 12:34 29,820 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,758,075
01/08/27 10:52 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,830 01/08/27 12:34 29,820 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,759,025
01/08/27 12:45 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,820 01/08/27 12:54 29,810 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,759,975
01/08/27 12:47 東京灯油 01/12 売 1 29,820 01/08/27 13:10 29,810 10 1,000 525 475 1,760,450
01/08/27 12:52 東京灯油 02/01 売 3 29,490 01/08/27 12:59 29,480 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,761,875
01/08/27 12:52 東京灯油 02/01 売 2 29,490 01/08/27 13:21 29,480 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,762,825
01/08/27 13:02 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,500 01/08/27 13:07 29,490 10 1,000 525 475 1,763,300



01/08/27 13:02 東京灯油 02/01 売 3 29,500 01/08/27 13:20 29,490 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,764,725
01/08/27 13:02 東京灯油 02/01 売 1 29,500 01/08/27 13:21 29,490 10 1,000 525 475 1,765,200
01/08/27 13:15 東京灯油 01/12 売 5 29,850 01/08/27 13:18 29,830 20 10,000 2,625 7,375 1,772,575
01/08/27 14:05 東京灯油 02/01 売 5 29,520 01/08/27 14:20 29,510 10 5,000 2,625 2,375 1,774,950
01/08/27 15:16東京ガソリン02/01 買 1 25,350 01/08/27 15:24 25,390 40 4,000 525 3,475 1,778,425
01/08/27 15:16東京ガソリン02/01 買 1 25,350 01/08/27 15:24 25,390 40 4,000 525 3,475 1,781,900
01/08/27 15:25東京ガソリン02/01 買 3 25,350 01/08/27 15:27 25,390 40 12,000 1,575 10,425 1,792,325
01/08/27 15:29 東京灯油 02/03 買 5 26,750 01/08/29 9:42 26,700 -50 -25,000 5,250 -30,250 1,762,075
01/08/28 9:22 東京灯油 01/12 売 3 29,790 01/08/28 10:52 29,780 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,763,500
01/08/28 9:22 東京灯油 01/12 売 2 29,790 01/08/29 10:45 29,920 -130 -26,000 2,100 -28,100 1,735,400
01/08/28 10:07 東京灯油 02/01 売 5 29,550 01/08/28 10:44 29,510 40 20,000 2,625 17,375 1,752,775
01/08/28 10:10 東京灯油 02/02 買 2 28,400 01/08/28 10:32 28,410 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,753,725
01/08/28 10:10 東京灯油 02/02 買 3 28,400 01/08/28 10:42 28,410 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,755,150
01/08/28 12:38 東京灯油 02/02 売 5 28,420 01/08/28 13:02 28,410 10 5,000 2,625 2,375 1,757,525
01/08/28 12:38東京ガソリン02/01 売 1 25,330 01/08/28 13:04 25,320 10 1,000 525 475 1,758,000
01/08/28 12:38東京ガソリン02/01 売 1 25,330 01/08/29 10:27 25,490 -160 -16,000 1,050 -17,050 1,740,950
01/08/28 12:38東京ガソリン02/01 売 2 25,330 01/08/29 10:27 25,490 -160 -32,000 2,100 -34,100 1,706,850
01/08/28 12:38東京ガソリン02/01 売 1 25,330 01/08/29 10:28 25,490 -160 -16,000 1,050 -17,050 1,689,800
01/08/28 13:17 東京灯油 02/02 買 3 28,390 01/08/28 14:34 28,490 100 30,000 1,575 28,425 1,718,225
01/08/28 13:26東京ガソリン02/01 買 1 25,340 01/08/28 14:01 25,370 30 3,000 525 2,475 1,720,700
01/08/28 13:45 東京灯油 02/02 売 1 28,430 01/08/28 15:29 28,420 10 1,000 525 475 1,721,175
01/08/28 14:46 東京灯油 02/03 買 5 26,650 01/08/29 9:18 26,680 30 15,000 5,250 9,750 1,730,925
01/08/28 15:09 東京灯油 02/03 買 2 26,630 01/08/28 15:23 26,640 10 2,000 1,050 950 1,731,875
01/08/28 15:09 東京灯油 02/03 買 1 26,630 01/08/28 15:23 26,640 10 1,000 525 475 1,732,350
01/08/29 10:40東京ガソリン02/02 買 5 25,220 01/08/29 10:46 25,230 10 5,000 2,625 2,375 1,734,725
01/08/29 10:52 東京灯油 02/03 売 5 26,710 01/08/29 12:40 26,730 20 10,000 2,625 7,375 1,742,100
01/08/29 10:53東京ガソリン02/02 買 3 25,220 01/08/29 12:41 25,250 30 9,000 1,575 7,425 1,749,525
01/08/29 10:53東京ガソリン02/02 買 2 25,220 01/08/29 12:41 25,250 30 6,000 1,050 4,950 1,754,475
01/08/29 12:57 東京灯油 02/03 買 3 26,740 01/08/29 13:02 26,750 10 3,000 1,575 1,425 1,755,900
01/08/29 12:57 東京灯油 02/03 買 1 26,740 01/08/29 13:04 26,750 10 1,000 525 475 1,756,375
01/08/29 12:57 東京灯油 02/03 買 1 26,740 01/08/29 13:04 26,750 10 1,000 525 475 1,756,850
01/08/29 13:14 東京灯油 02/03 買 1 26,740 01/08/29 13:17 26,750 10 1,000 525 475 1,757,325
01/08/29 13:15 東京灯油 02/03 買 1 26,740 01/08/29 13:31 26,760 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,758,800
01/08/29 13:15 東京灯油 02/03 買 2 26,740 01/08/29 13:32 26,760 20 4,000 1,050 2,950 1,761,750
01/08/29 13:15 東京灯油 02/03 買 1 26,740 01/08/29 13:33 26,760 20 2,000 525 1,475 1,763,225
